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Fee Structure for Session 2023-24

Admission Form Fee: - Rs. 100.00 (One Time) NO ADMISSION FEE FOR 11TH CLASS
Rs. 2000.00 (One Time)

Registration Fee: -

\, St. Xavier Convent School, Rureke Kalan (Barnala)

Total Fee Per | 1 installment | 2™ installment | 3" installment 4th.
Class/Standard Year (Admission (6™ Jul 2022) | (6™ Oct.2022) |installment (6™
Time) Jan.2023)
Pre-Nursery Rs. 2000.00 Per Month
Nursery 32200 8050.00 8050.00 8050.00 8050.00
K.G. 33200 8300.00 8300.00 8300.00 8300.00
1%t 34000 8500.00 8500.00 8500.00 8500.00
ond 35000 8750.00 8750.00 8750.00 8750.00
3™ 36000 9000.00 9000.00 9000.00 9000.00
4t 37000 9250.00 9250.00 9250.00 9250.00
gth 38000 9500.00 9500.00 9500.00 9500.00
e 39000 9750.00 9750.00 9750.00 9750.00
7t 40000 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00 10000.00
8th 41000 10250.00 10250.00 10250.00 10250.00
9th 42000 10500.00 10500.00 10500.00 10500.00
10th 43000 10750.00 10750.00 10750.00 10750.00
11th (Sci) 36000 9000.00 9000.00 9000.00 9000.00
11th (Com & Arts) 32000 8000.00 8000.00 8000.00 8000.00
12th (Sci) 38000 9500.00 9500.00 9500.00 9500.00
12th (Com & Arts) 34000 8500.00 8500.00 8500.00 8500.00

Discount: - # 25% Discount for siblings only for Younger Child ( A 3€ 33" 88 & 59 3 25% &< 31 )
# If Parents Pay Full Fees then discount 3.5%

Bus fare will be charged from students as per his/her Destination
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